
Zawody: Brzeska Dycha św. Jakuba

Wyniki zawodów
Kępa Sport

www.kepasport.pl
kontakt@kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461

Grupa 1: 5 km

WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:17:43  5 km LimanowaM Sułkowski Rafał2691

00:18:08 (+24) MLUKS Tarnów 5 km NiwkaM Molczyk Jakub2392

00:18:21 (+38) Łapanów Biega 5 km ŁapanówM Nowojowski Jarosław2403

00:19:15 (+01:31) KS Limanowa Forrest 5 km Nowe RybieM Malec Sylwester2354

00:19:56 (+02:12) 16 bpd 5 km BochniaM Kowalczyk Tomasz2255

00:20:43 (+03:00) Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistów 5 km TarnówM Bienias Mateusz1896

00:20:48 (+03:05) IL VENTO 5 km Strzelce MałeM Maj Paweł2337

00:20:57 (+03:14)  5 km TworkowaM Kraj Dawid2268

00:20:58 (+03:15) Muks Ilkus Olkusz 5 km OlkuszM Adamczyk Michal1859

00:20:58 (+03:15)  5 km KoniuszaM Okrajek Zbigniew24110

00:22:02 (+04:19)  5 km BrzeskoM Sadowski Bartosz26011

00:22:13 (+04:30) ITMBW Kraków 5 km KRAKÓWM Kwiatkowski Jakub23012

00:22:22 (+04:38)  5 km KRAKÓWM Seitz Mikołaj26213

00:23:13 (+05:30) Sieprawska 5 5 km KonaryM Sosin Tomasz26314

00:23:22 (+05:39) Limanowa Biega 5 km LimanowaM Sułkowski Wojciech27015

00:24:06 (+06:23)  5 km KRAKÓWM Pycia Kamil25716

00:24:07 (+06:23)  5 km Iwkowa 586K Szot Magdalena27217

00:24:08 (+06:24) BP2019 5 km KRAKÓWM Pochwat Błażej24918

00:24:37 (+06:54)  5 km BrzeskoM Gazda Marcin21019

00:24:56 (+07:13) MLUKS Tarnów 5 km BrzeskoK Szylar Joanna27320

00:24:58 (+07:14) Creative Bochnia biega team 5 km ZatokaK Wolsza Magdalena27721

00:24:59 (+07:15)  5 km TworkowaM Pałasz Sławomir24622

00:25:08 (+07:25) KS Jakub 5 km BrzeskoM Jeziorek Mariusz21823

00:25:12 (+07:29)  5 km BorzęcinM Pudełko Piotr25424

00:25:13 (+07:30)  5 km KRAKÓWM Klimas Karol22325

00:25:24 (+07:40)  5 km KRAKÓWK Zając Anna28226

00:25:29 (+07:45)  5 km SterkowiecK Sacha Małgorzata25927

00:25:33 (+07:50) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 5 km TarnówM Jachimowicz Jarosław21528

00:25:40 (+07:57) Woodward Runners 5 km KRAKÓWM Pamuła Wojtek24729

00:25:47 (+08:03)  5 km BrzeskoM Ciura Szczepan29330

00:25:53 (+08:10) Raróg Team 5 km WołowiceM Frań Jakub29431

00:25:56 (+08:13) Raróg Team 5 km WołowiceM Frań Jarosław20732

00:26:00 (+08:17)  5 km KRAKÓWM Łacny Rafał8933

00:26:32 (+08:49)  5 km BrzeskoM Żak Michał28634

00:26:54 (+09:11) MPEC BRZESKO 5 km BrzeskoM Rozwadowski Tadeusz13035



WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:27:06 (+09:22) Maciejas Franiejas Team 5 km KRAKÓWM Fran Maciej20536

00:27:08 (+09:25) PIWOSZE 5 km NiepołomiceM Główczyk Rafał21237

00:27:20 (+09:37)  5 km TworkowaM Pajor Paweł24538

00:27:26 (+09:43) Polish Runners Club Ireland 5 km IlkowiceM Kania Wacław21939

00:27:47 (+10:03) Hunters OCR Team 5 km NiedomiceK Pabian Agnieszka24440

00:27:51 (+10:07)  5 km BrzeskoK Ryba Gabriela28941

00:27:55 (+10:11) Creative Bochnia biega team 5 km BrzeźnicaK Janik Zofia21742

00:27:55 (+10:12)  5 km BochniaK Florczyk Anna20243

00:27:55 (+10:12) Creative Bochnia biega team 5 km BrzeźnicaM Janik Grzegorz21644

00:27:57 (+10:14)  5 km ZagórzeM Biel Piotr18845

00:28:04 (+10:21)  5 km DębicaM Kędzior Arkadiusz22146

00:28:08 (+10:25)  5 km BrzeskoM Zyznawski Mikołaj28547

00:28:17 (+10:34) Bacówka Biały Jeleń 5 km KRAKÓWM Majda Piotr23448

00:28:23 (+10:40)  5 km DębicaM Kędzior Daniel22049

00:28:30 (+10:47)  5 km BiesiadkiM Gemza Kamil21150

00:28:33 (+10:50)  5 km BrzeskoM Krzywacki Tymoteusz22851

00:28:37 (+10:53)  5 km BrzeskoM Krzywacki Dariusz22952

00:28:52 (+11:08) STG Tarnów 5 km TarnówK Wilczyńska Marta27653

00:28:57 (+11:14)  5 km BorzęcinK Pudełko Anna25554

00:28:59 (+11:16)  5 km BiesiadkiK Pabian Anna24355

00:29:02 (+11:19) Decathlon Tarnów Team 5 km Lisia GóraK Borek Paulina29656

00:29:07 (+11:24)  5 km JaroszówkaK Rudzińska Elżbieta25857

00:29:47 (+12:04) WISOWA 5 km WisowaM Dzierwa Marek20058

00:30:01 (+12:18)  5 km MielecK Zygmont Agata28459

00:30:12 (+12:29) Kijanki 5 km KRAKÓWK Cyankiewicz Anna19360

00:30:31 (+12:48) Hunters OCR Team 5 km JadownikiK Staszel Katarzyna26661

00:31:07 (+13:24) KKM Kaloryfer 5 km KRAKÓWM Walczyk Andrzej27462

00:31:27 (+13:43) MLUKS Tarnów 5 km BrzeskoK Pietrusińska Sara24863

00:31:30 (+13:46)  5 km BrzeskoM Stalmach Krzysztof26464

00:31:32 (+13:49)  5 km KRAKÓWK Brudniak Malgorzata19065

00:31:45 (+14:01)  5 km JodłowaK Pruchnicka Klaudia25366

00:32:20 (+14:37)  5 km TarnówM Podorski Roman25167

00:32:54 (+15:11) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 5 km TarnówK Dąbrowska Danuta19668

00:33:16 (+15:33)  5 km BędzinK Zając Barbara28169

00:33:41 (+15:58)  5 km BochniaK Florczyk Joanna20370

00:33:47 (+16:03)  5 km TarnówM Buczkowski Daniel19171

00:33:49 (+16:06) Niepołomice biegają 5 km Mała WieśM Laskowski Piotr23272

00:33:50 (+16:06) ITMBW Kraków 5 km KRAKÓWM Garzeł Grzegorz3973

00:34:01 (+16:18)  5 km TuchówK Samelzon Marta26174

00:34:02 (+16:19) Dzikie Mustangi 5 km TuchówM Kinasiewicz Piotr22275

00:34:12 (+16:29) RunBirds 5 km KRAKÓWM Wrona Bartłomiej27876

00:34:12 (+16:29) RunBirds 5 km KRAKÓWK Jabłońska-Wrona Aleksandra21477

00:34:19 (+16:36)  5 km BochniaK Kołdras Joanna22478

00:34:26 (+16:43)  5 km BochniaK Więcek Beata27579

00:35:58 (+18:15) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 5 km TarnówK GALBARCZYK WIOLETTA20880



WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:35:58 (+18:15) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 5 km TarnówM Galbarczyk Tomasz20981

00:36:05 (+18:22)  5 km KRAKÓWK Duszyk Anna19882

00:36:08 (+18:25) Niepołomice biegają 5 km Mała WieśK Laskowska Renata23183

00:37:23 (+19:40)  5 km RzezawaK Marszałek Marlena23884

00:37:24 (+19:41)  5 km TarnowK Chwastowska Joanna19285

00:37:26 (+19:43)  5 km TarnówK Florek Beata20486

00:37:31 (+19:47)  5 km TarnówK Olszewska Katarzyna24287

00:37:40 (+19:57) Kijanki 5 km KRAKÓWK Cyankiewicz Agnieszka19488

00:38:50 (+21:07) Juventus 5 km BrzeskoM Stawiarz Paweł26789

00:38:50 (+21:07) Juventus 5 km BrzeskoK Stós-Stawiarz Agnieszka26890

00:39:34 (+21:51) ZELINIANKA 5 km TymowaK Dzikowska Maria20191

00:40:18 (+22:34) Brak 5 km TarnówK Dudek Anna19792



Zawody: Brzeska Dycha św. Jakuba

Wyniki zawodów
Kępa Sport

www.kepasport.pl
kontakt@kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461

Płeć: Kobiety
Grupa 1: 5 km

WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:24:07  5 km Iwkowa 586K Szot Magdalena2721

00:24:56 (+49) MLUKS Tarnów 5 km BrzeskoK Szylar Joanna2732

00:24:58 (+51) Creative Bochnia biega team 5 km ZatokaK Wolsza Magdalena2773

00:25:24 (+01:16)  5 km KRAKÓWK Zając Anna2824

00:25:29 (+01:22)  5 km SterkowiecK Sacha Małgorzata2595

00:27:47 (+03:39) Hunters OCR Team 5 km NiedomiceK Pabian Agnieszka2446

00:27:51 (+03:43)  5 km BrzeskoK Ryba Gabriela2897

00:27:55 (+03:48) Creative Bochnia biega team 5 km BrzeźnicaK Janik Zofia2178

00:27:55 (+03:48)  5 km BochniaK Florczyk Anna2029

00:28:52 (+04:45) STG Tarnów 5 km TarnówK Wilczyńska Marta27610

00:28:57 (+04:50)  5 km BorzęcinK Pudełko Anna25511

00:28:59 (+04:52)  5 km BiesiadkiK Pabian Anna24312

00:29:02 (+04:55) Decathlon Tarnów Team 5 km Lisia GóraK Borek Paulina29613

00:29:07 (+05:00)  5 km JaroszówkaK Rudzińska Elżbieta25814

00:30:01 (+05:54)  5 km MielecK Zygmont Agata28415

00:30:12 (+06:05) Kijanki 5 km KRAKÓWK Cyankiewicz Anna19316

00:30:31 (+06:24) Hunters OCR Team 5 km JadownikiK Staszel Katarzyna26617

00:31:27 (+07:19) MLUKS Tarnów 5 km BrzeskoK Pietrusińska Sara24818

00:31:32 (+07:25)  5 km KRAKÓWK Brudniak Malgorzata19019

00:31:45 (+07:37)  5 km JodłowaK Pruchnicka Klaudia25320

00:32:54 (+08:47) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 5 km TarnówK Dąbrowska Danuta19621

00:33:16 (+09:09)  5 km BędzinK Zając Barbara28122

00:33:41 (+09:34)  5 km BochniaK Florczyk Joanna20323

00:34:01 (+09:54)  5 km TuchówK Samelzon Marta26124

00:34:12 (+10:05) RunBirds 5 km KRAKÓWK Jabłońska-Wrona Aleksandra21425

00:34:19 (+10:12)  5 km BochniaK Kołdras Joanna22426

00:34:26 (+10:19)  5 km BochniaK Więcek Beata27527

00:35:58 (+11:51) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 5 km TarnówK GALBARCZYK WIOLETTA20828

00:36:05 (+11:58)  5 km KRAKÓWK Duszyk Anna19829

00:36:08 (+12:01) Niepołomice biegają 5 km Mała WieśK Laskowska Renata23130

00:37:23 (+13:16)  5 km RzezawaK Marszałek Marlena23831

00:37:24 (+13:17)  5 km TarnowK Chwastowska Joanna19232

00:37:26 (+13:19)  5 km TarnówK Florek Beata20433

00:37:31 (+13:23)  5 km TarnówK Olszewska Katarzyna24234



WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:37:40 (+13:33) Kijanki 5 km KRAKÓWK Cyankiewicz Agnieszka19435

00:38:50 (+14:43) Juventus 5 km BrzeskoK Stós-Stawiarz Agnieszka26836

00:39:34 (+15:27) ZELINIANKA 5 km TymowaK Dzikowska Maria20137

00:40:18 (+16:11) Brak 5 km TarnówK Dudek Anna19738



Zawody: Brzeska Dycha św. Jakuba

Wyniki zawodów
Kępa Sport

www.kepasport.pl
kontakt@kepasport.pl

tel. 604 392 461

Płeć: Mężczyźni
Grupa 1: 5 km

WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:17:43  5 km LimanowaM Sułkowski Rafał2691

00:18:08 (+24) MLUKS Tarnów 5 km NiwkaM Molczyk Jakub2392

00:18:21 (+38) Łapanów Biega 5 km ŁapanówM Nowojowski Jarosław2403

00:19:15 (+01:31) KS Limanowa Forrest 5 km Nowe RybieM Malec Sylwester2354

00:19:56 (+02:12) 16 bpd 5 km BochniaM Kowalczyk Tomasz2255

00:20:43 (+03:00) Jasielskie Stowarzyszenie Cyklistów 5 km TarnówM Bienias Mateusz1896

00:20:48 (+03:05) IL VENTO 5 km Strzelce MałeM Maj Paweł2337

00:20:57 (+03:14)  5 km TworkowaM Kraj Dawid2268

00:20:58 (+03:15) Muks Ilkus Olkusz 5 km OlkuszM Adamczyk Michal1859

00:20:58 (+03:15)  5 km KoniuszaM Okrajek Zbigniew24110

00:22:02 (+04:19)  5 km BrzeskoM Sadowski Bartosz26011

00:22:13 (+04:30) ITMBW Kraków 5 km KRAKÓWM Kwiatkowski Jakub23012

00:22:22 (+04:38)  5 km KRAKÓWM Seitz Mikołaj26213

00:23:13 (+05:30) Sieprawska 5 5 km KonaryM Sosin Tomasz26314

00:23:22 (+05:39) Limanowa Biega 5 km LimanowaM Sułkowski Wojciech27015

00:24:06 (+06:23)  5 km KRAKÓWM Pycia Kamil25716

00:24:08 (+06:24) BP2019 5 km KRAKÓWM Pochwat Błażej24917

00:24:37 (+06:54)  5 km BrzeskoM Gazda Marcin21018

00:24:59 (+07:15)  5 km TworkowaM Pałasz Sławomir24619

00:25:08 (+07:25) KS Jakub 5 km BrzeskoM Jeziorek Mariusz21820

00:25:12 (+07:29)  5 km BorzęcinM Pudełko Piotr25421

00:25:13 (+07:30)  5 km KRAKÓWM Klimas Karol22322

00:25:33 (+07:50) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 5 km TarnówM Jachimowicz Jarosław21523

00:25:40 (+07:57) Woodward Runners 5 km KRAKÓWM Pamuła Wojtek24724

00:25:47 (+08:03)  5 km BrzeskoM Ciura Szczepan29325

00:25:53 (+08:10) Raróg Team 5 km WołowiceM Frań Jakub29426

00:25:56 (+08:13) Raróg Team 5 km WołowiceM Frań Jarosław20727

00:26:00 (+08:17)  5 km KRAKÓWM Łacny Rafał8928

00:26:32 (+08:49)  5 km BrzeskoM Żak Michał28629

00:26:54 (+09:11) MPEC BRZESKO 5 km BrzeskoM Rozwadowski Tadeusz13030

00:27:06 (+09:22) Maciejas Franiejas Team 5 km KRAKÓWM Fran Maciej20531

00:27:08 (+09:25) PIWOSZE 5 km NiepołomiceM Główczyk Rafał21232

00:27:20 (+09:37)  5 km TworkowaM Pajor Paweł24533

00:27:26 (+09:43) Polish Runners Club Ireland 5 km IlkowiceM Kania Wacław21934



WynikKlubGrupa 1MiastoPłećUczestnikNumerMiejsce

00:27:55 (+10:12) Creative Bochnia biega team 5 km BrzeźnicaM Janik Grzegorz21635

00:27:57 (+10:14)  5 km ZagórzeM Biel Piotr18836

00:28:04 (+10:21)  5 km DębicaM Kędzior Arkadiusz22137

00:28:08 (+10:25)  5 km BrzeskoM Zyznawski Mikołaj28538

00:28:17 (+10:34) Bacówka Biały Jeleń 5 km KRAKÓWM Majda Piotr23439

00:28:23 (+10:40)  5 km DębicaM Kędzior Daniel22040

00:28:30 (+10:47)  5 km BiesiadkiM Gemza Kamil21141

00:28:33 (+10:50)  5 km BrzeskoM Krzywacki Tymoteusz22842

00:28:37 (+10:53)  5 km BrzeskoM Krzywacki Dariusz22943

00:29:47 (+12:04) WISOWA 5 km WisowaM Dzierwa Marek20044

00:31:07 (+13:24) KKM Kaloryfer 5 km KRAKÓWM Walczyk Andrzej27445

00:31:30 (+13:46)  5 km BrzeskoM Stalmach Krzysztof26446

00:32:20 (+14:37)  5 km TarnówM Podorski Roman25147

00:33:47 (+16:03)  5 km TarnówM Buczkowski Daniel19148

00:33:49 (+16:06) Niepołomice biegają 5 km Mała WieśM Laskowski Piotr23249

00:34:02 (+16:19) Dzikie Mustangi 5 km TuchówM Kinasiewicz Piotr22250

00:34:12 (+16:29) RunBirds 5 km KRAKÓWM Wrona Bartłomiej27851

00:35:58 (+18:15) Spartan Training Group Tarnów 5 km TarnówM Galbarczyk Tomasz20952

00:38:50 (+21:07) Juventus 5 km BrzeskoM Stawiarz Paweł26753
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